
Bullseye  Marketplace  

BAKED GOODS ORDER FORM 
59283 White Temple Rd, Vandalia, MI 

P 269.476.1126 / F 269.476.1132 

350 Johnnycake Lane, Three Rivers, MI 

P 269.858.3225 / F 269.858.3718 

Name: 

Phone: 

Pick Up Date: 

Specialty Pies 
 

Pecan 

Coconut Cream 

Banana Cream 

Peanut Butter 

Chocolate 

Choc Peanut Butter 

Red Raspberry Cream 

Custard 

Lemon Meringue 

Old Fashioned Cream 

Choc. Raspberry 

Choc. Coconut Pecan 

 

Qty 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price 

$11.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$12.95 

$10.95 

$12.95 

$10.95 

$12.95 

$13.95 

Subtotal 

Total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sugar-Free Pies 
 

Apple 

Cherry 

Blueberry 

 

Qty 

 

 

 

 

Price 

$12.95 

$12.95 

$12.95 

Subtotal 

Total 

 

 

 

 

Cheesecakes 

(8x8) 

Red Raspberry 

Cherry 

Blueberry 

Turtle 

Pumpkin 

 

Qty 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price 

$16.95 

$16.95 

$16.95 

$18.95 

$16.95 

Subtotal 

Total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Traditional Holiday Favorites (Pies) 

 

Traditional Pumpkin 

Apple 

Cherry 

Peach 

Blueberry 

Red Raspberry 

Rhubarb (In Season)  

 

Qty 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

Subtotal 

Total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other Holiday Favorites 

 

Small Pumpkin Log 

Large Pumpkin Log 

Dinner Rolls (doz.) 

Cornmeal Rolls (8 count) 

Turtle Brownies  (9 x 13) 

Banana  Cake  (9 x 13) 

Choc. Sheet Cake  (9 x 13) 

Carrot Cake  (9 x 13) 

Cheese Balls 

Cranberry Salad 

Spinach Dip 

Fruit Cake 

 

Qty 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price 

$8.95 

$16.95 

$5.50 

$4.95 

$15.95 

$15.95 

$14.95 

$15.95 

$7.50/lb 

$4.95/lb 

$4.95/lb 

$9.95/lb 

Subtotal 

Total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pies 

     Specialty 

     Sugar-Free 

Cheesecakes 

Other 

 Total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Order Summary 


