59283 White Temple Rd, Vandalia, MI P 269.476.1126 / F 269.476.1132

Bullseye Marketplace 350 Johnnycake Lane, Three Rivers, MI P 269.858.3225 / F 269.858.3718

Name:	
Phone:	
Pick Up Date:	

Traditional Holiday Favorites (Pies)			
	Qty	Price	Total
Traditional Pumpkin		\$10.95	
Apple		\$10.95	
Cherry		\$10.95	
Peach		\$10.95	
Blueberry		\$10.95	
Red Raspberry		\$10.95	
Rhubarb (In Season)		\$10.95	
		Subtotal	

Order Summary			
Pies			
Specialty			
Sugar-Free			
Cheesecakes			
Other			
Total			

Specialty Pies			
	Qty	Price	Total
Pecan		\$11.95	
Coconut Cream		\$10.95	
Banana Cream		\$10.95	
Peanut Butter		\$10.95	
Chocolate		\$10.95	
Choc Peanut Butter		\$10.95	
Red Raspberry Cream		\$12.95	
Custard		\$10.95	
Lemon Meringue		\$12.95	
Old Fashioned Cream		\$10.95	
Choc. Raspberry		\$12.95	
Choc. Coconut Pecan		\$13.95	
		Subtotal	

Other Holiday Favorites			
	Qty	Price	Total
Small Pumpkin Log		\$8.95	
Large Pumpkin Log		\$16.95	
Dinner Rolls (doz.)		\$5.50	
Cornmeal Rolls (8 count)		\$4.95	
Turtle Brownies (9 x 13)		\$15.95	
Banana Cake (9 x 13)		\$15.95	
Choc. Sheet Cake (9 x 13)		\$14.95	
Carrot Cake (9 x 13)		\$15.95	
Cheese Balls		\$7.50/lb	
Cranberry Salad		\$4.95/lb	
Spinach Dip		\$4.95/lb	
Fruit Cake		\$9.95/lb	
		Subtotal	

Sugar-Free Pies			
	Qty	Price	Total
Apple		\$12.95	
Cherry		\$12.95	
Blueberry		\$12.95	
		Subtotal	

Cheesecakes			
(8x8)	Qty	Price	Total
Red Raspberry		\$16.95	
Cherry		\$16.95	
Blueberry		\$16.95	
Turtle		\$18.95	
Pumpkin		\$16.95	
		Subtotal	